
Esanatoglia 19 06 22 MX2_Fast_Exp_Rid_Over - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. 19:47.476
Tempo gara

1 2:19.659 11:54:00.037

2 2:11.365 11:56:11.402

3 2:11.614 11:58:23.016

4 2:11.556 12:00:34.572

5 2:09.939 12:02:44.511

6 2:11.355 12:04:55.866

7 2:10.950 12:07:06.816

8 2:10.543 12:09:17.359

9 2:10.495 12:11:27.854

 Po. 2 - # 28 PROCACCINI M. + 13.717
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.804 11:53:53.182

2 2:12.699 11:56:05.881

3 2:12.022 11:58:17.903

4 2:12.188 12:00:30.091

5 2:14.185 12:02:44.276

6 2:15.890 12:05:00.166

7 2:13.810 12:07:13.976

8 2:12.497 12:09:26.473

9 2:15.098 12:11:41.571

 Po. 3 - # 11 ROCCI L. + 19.566
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.799 11:53:57.177

2 2:14.076 11:56:11.253

3 2:11.150 11:58:22.403

4 2:11.553 12:00:33.956

5 2:12.702 12:02:46.658

6 2:14.248 12:05:00.906

7 2:14.866 12:07:15.772

8 2:13.964 12:09:29.736

9 2:17.684 12:11:47.420

 Po. 4 - # 134 PAGLIALUNGA E.+ 39.192
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.946 11:54:01.324

2 2:13.227 11:56:14.551

3 2:13.756 11:58:28.307

4 2:14.254 12:00:42.561

5 2:15.671 12:02:58.232

6 2:15.581 12:05:13.813

7 2:19.077 12:07:32.890

8 2:15.152 12:09:48.042

9 2:19.004 12:12:07.046

 Po. 5 - # 960 RINALDONI M. + 47.599
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.408 11:54:07.786

2 2:14.999 11:56:22.785

3 2:16.846 11:58:39.631

4 2:15.751 12:00:55.382

5 2:14.689 12:03:10.071

6 2:17.881 12:05:27.952

7 2:15.475 12:07:43.427

8 2:16.463 12:09:59.890

9 2:15.563 12:12:15.453

 Po. 6 - # 13 PIVA L. + 47.945
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.508 11:54:09.886

2 2:14.214 11:56:24.100

3 2:18.536 11:58:42.636

4 2:17.621 12:01:00.257

5 2:18.492 12:03:18.749

6 2:13.734 12:05:32.483

7 2:14.533 12:07:47.016

8 2:13.759 12:10:00.775

9 2:15.024 12:12:15.799

 Po. 7 - # 498 PALIANI M. + 57.757
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.214 11:54:11.592

2 2:18.410 11:56:30.002

3 2:16.645 11:58:46.647

4 2:15.076 12:01:01.723

5 2:19.864 12:03:21.587

6 2:19.241 12:05:40.828

7 2:14.344 12:07:55.172

8 2:14.804 12:10:09.976

9 2:15.635 12:12:25.611

 Po. 8 - # 18 PAGLIALUNGA N.+ 1:04.912
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.889 11:54:11.267

2 2:16.810 11:56:28.077

3 2:17.166 11:58:45.243

4 2:16.129 12:01:01.372

5 2:16.716 12:03:18.088

6 2:15.269 12:05:33.357

7 2:15.676 12:07:49.033

8 2:20.233 12:10:09.266

9 2:23.500 12:12:32.766

 Po. 9 - # 384 MANNAIOLI V.+ 1:07.610
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.136 11:54:04.514

2 2:15.197 11:56:19.711

3 2:18.432 11:58:38.143

4 2:21.448 12:00:59.591

5 2:21.587 12:03:21.178

6 2:20.421 12:05:41.599

7 2:15.488 12:07:57.087

8 2:18.973 12:10:16.060

9 2:19.404 12:12:35.464

 Po. 10 - # 712 CRISTALLI A. + 1:08.309
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.257 11:54:19.402

2 2:20.283 11:56:39.685

3 2:20.037 11:58:59.722

4 2:15.911 12:01:15.633

5 2:18.482 12:03:34.115

6 2:17.098 12:05:51.213

7 2:15.984 12:08:07.197

8 2:14.394 12:10:21.591

9 2:14.572 12:12:36.163

 Po. 11 - # 772 CINTI C. + 1:10.843
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.833 11:54:13.211

2 2:18.474 11:56:31.685

3 2:17.939 11:58:49.624

4 2:16.207 12:01:05.831

5 2:18.263 12:03:24.094

6 2:19.616 12:05:43.710

7 2:20.673 12:08:04.383

8 2:16.075 12:10:20.458

9 2:18.239 12:12:38.697

 Po. 12 - # 78 ZOFFOLI S. + 1:20.679
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.908 11:54:17.286

2 2:20.291 11:56:37.577

3 2:19.368 11:58:56.945

4 2:21.372 12:01:18.317

5 2:19.216 12:03:37.533

6 2:16.651 12:05:54.184

7 2:17.798 12:08:11.982

8 2:18.327 12:10:30.309

9 2:18.224 12:12:48.533

 Po. 13 - # 100 CITTADINI G. + 1:23.110
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.849 11:54:10.227

2 2:18.173 11:56:28.400

3 2:17.597 11:58:45.997

4 2:16.600 12:01:02.597

5 2:23.590 12:03:26.187

6 2:24.751 12:05:50.938

7 2:22.000 12:08:12.938

8 2:17.708 12:10:30.646

9 2:20.318 12:12:50.964

 Po. 14 - # 523 D`ETTORRE M.+ 1:24.585
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.286 11:53:59.664

2 2:19.058 11:56:18.722

3 2:18.663 11:58:37.385

4 2:21.301 12:00:58.686

5 2:22.079 12:03:20.765

6 2:22.436 12:05:43.201

7 2:23.680 12:08:06.881

8 2:22.111 12:10:28.992

9 2:23.447 12:12:52.439

Fastest lap: 2:09.939 
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Esanatoglia 19 06 22 MX2_Fast_Exp_Rid_Over - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 58 LUCARELLI I. + 1:24.969
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.763 11:54:25.141

2 2:23.061 11:56:48.202

3 2:20.540 11:59:08.742

4 2:17.111 12:01:25.853

5 2:17.682 12:03:43.535

6 2:15.693 12:05:59.228

7 2:17.489 12:08:16.717

8 2:17.390 12:10:34.107

9 2:18.716 12:12:52.823

 Po. 16 - # 8 CUCCARONI G. + 1:43.865
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.315 11:54:12.693

2 2:20.720 11:56:33.413

3 2:18.858 11:58:52.271

4 2:18.364 12:01:10.635

5 2:26.329 12:03:36.964

6 2:23.474 12:06:00.438

7 2:23.890 12:08:24.328

8 2:27.139 12:10:51.467

9 2:20.252 12:13:11.719

 Po. 17 - # 391 BRASCHI M. + 1:45.747
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.335 11:54:14.713

2 2:20.874 11:56:35.587

3 2:23.493 11:58:59.080

4 2:23.290 12:01:22.370

5 2:20.873 12:03:43.243

6 2:21.799 12:06:05.042

7 2:22.166 12:08:27.208

8 2:22.863 12:10:50.071

9 2:23.530 12:13:13.601

 Po. 18 - # 424 LUPI R. + 1:46.536
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.027 11:54:18.405

2 2:17.691 11:56:36.096

3 2:42.495 11:59:18.591

4 2:18.530 12:01:37.121

5 2:19.546 12:03:56.667

6 2:19.253 12:06:15.920

7 2:21.053 12:08:36.973

8 2:19.259 12:10:56.232

9 2:18.158 12:13:14.390

 Po. 19 - # 385 BRASCHI M. + 1:52.817
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.910 11:54:09.288

2 2:19.977 11:56:29.265

3 2:23.676 11:58:52.941

4 2:24.277 12:01:17.218

5 2:28.973 12:03:46.191

6 2:23.915 12:06:10.106

7 2:25.250 12:08:35.356

8 2:24.388 12:10:59.744

9 2:20.927 12:13:20.671

 Po. 20 - # 91 CHIUCCHIU` C. + 1:55.581
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.042 11:54:18.420

2 2:25.545 11:56:43.965

3 2:24.665 11:59:08.630

4 2:24.902 12:01:33.532

5 2:21.910 12:03:55.442

6 2:21.957 12:06:17.399

7 2:22.923 12:08:40.322

8 2:21.188 12:11:01.510

9 2:21.925 12:13:23.435

 Po. 21 - # 22 GABBANELLI F.+ 2:09.181
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.839 11:54:24.025

2 2:27.123 11:56:51.148

3 2:22.160 11:59:13.308

4 2:21.505 12:01:34.813

5 2:21.225 12:03:56.038

6 2:24.904 12:06:20.942

7 2:24.732 12:08:45.674

8 2:25.164 12:11:10.838

9 2:26.197 12:13:37.035

 Po. 22 - # 461 PORZI F. + 2:17.914
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.762 11:54:23.140

2 2:24.765 11:56:47.905

3 2:27.286 11:59:15.191

4 2:26.011 12:01:41.202

5 2:27.031 12:04:08.233

6 2:23.912 12:06:32.145

7 2:24.476 12:08:56.621

8 2:23.157 12:11:19.778

9 2:25.990 12:13:45.768

 Po. 23 - # 25 FAGIOLARI F. + 2:25.889
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.945 11:54:21.323

2 2:23.831 11:56:45.154

3 2:27.269 11:59:12.423

4 2:26.182 12:01:38.605

5 2:25.447 12:04:04.052

6 2:26.026 12:06:30.078

7 2:25.467 12:08:55.545

8 2:26.313 12:11:21.858

9 2:31.885 12:13:53.743

 Po. 24 - # 122 VALENTINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.375 11:54:21.753

2 2:23.801 11:56:45.554

3 2:19.613 11:59:05.167

4 2:19.779 12:01:24.946

5 2:44.085 12:04:09.031

6 2:29.552 12:06:38.583

7 2:21.503 12:09:00.086

8 2:31.479 12:11:31.565

 Po. 25 - # 990 PAIANO N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.793 11:54:28.171

2 2:31.106 11:56:59.277

3 2:34.202 11:59:33.479

4 2:37.352 12:02:10.831

5 2:37.991 12:04:48.822

6 2:41.618 12:07:30.440

7 2:38.400 12:10:08.840

8 2:43.238 12:12:52.078

 Po. 26 - # 55 SOLDATI L. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.145 11:54:28.523

2 2:20.923 11:56:49.446

3 2:20.407 11:59:09.853

4 2:27.193 12:01:37.046

 Po. 27 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.154 11:53:56.532

2 2:19.313 11:56:15.845

Fastest lap: 2:09.939 
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